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102423
102424
102447
102464

102471

102484
102487
102504
102598
102599
102606
102618
102620
102621
000821
000821
000821
000821
000821
000821

LEWIS, WILLIE

SODER MECHANICAL INC
TELEPATH SYSTEMS INC
METROCALL -
GLOCK INC

L & M OFFICE FURNITURE
INCENTIVE TRAVEL SERVICE
SCHINDLER ELEVATOR
XEROX CORPORATION
HASTINGS, JOAN

VALOR TELECOM

FARRAR JR, GEORGE A
FINANCIAL EQUIPMENT CO
SEMLER, KATHLEEN L
ADMIN. SERVICES
JUVENILE BUREAU

BANK ONE, IRS

BANK ONE, IRS

BANK ONE, IRS

BANK OF OKLA.

2000 - 2001 VISUAL INSPECTION FUND

102195
000821
000821
000821
000821

TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING
CHAD A. POTTER

BANK ONE, IRS

BANK ONE, IRS

BANK OF OKLA.

2000 - 2001 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND

102082
102140
102158

QUARLES GROUP, THE
STATE INSURANCE FUND
BROKEN ARROW MEDICAL

2000 - 2001 JUVENILE CASH FUND

100256

HARGROVE, MISTY

2000 - 2001 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND

102600

CAINS COFFEE COMPANY

2000 - 2001 SHERIFFS CASH FUND

101201
101772
102413

BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD
GUIDANCE SOFTWARE INC
DATL-DRUGS OF ABUSE

2000 - 2001 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND

001311
009914
010210
011883
013709
015079
017163
017428
017490
017806
018205
018287
018500
018501
018926
018927
019227
019343
100208
100285
100292
100299
100304
100313
100314
100321
100359
100549
100572
100738

PICTURES PLUS

AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
ALLIED REFRIGERATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
ADVANCED WARNINGS INC
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC
FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC
FIREMASTER MIDWEST REGION
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY
ADVANCED WARNINGS INC
ADVANCED WARNINGS INC
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC
GRAINGER W W INC

SCOTT RICE CO INC

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO

AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
LAWNS PLUS

UNITED STATES CELLULAR
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY
OWASSO PUBLIC WORKS

CITY OF TULSA

FIREMASTER MIDWEST REGION
VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC
SHUMAKER'S BATTERY
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO

" TRAINING

SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
TRAINING
FURNITURES/FIXTURES
TRAVEL

SERVICES
SERVICE

TRAVEL

SERVICES

TRAVEL

SERVICE

TRAVEL

PAYROLL

PAYROLL

FED W/H

FICA

HIFICA

STATE W/H

SERVICES
SALARY
FICA
HIFICA
STATE W/H

INSURANCE/BONDS
INSURANCE/BONDS
WORKERS COMP.

SERVICES
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES/MAINT..
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT. *

26.00
93.00
142.95
79.17
170.00
1,328.00
427.00
4,225.40
14.27
882.74
300.93
597.36
125.00
199.33
4,522.79
3,188.00
132.79
956.14
223.61
52.00

215.79
160.00
19.84
4.64
1.00

2,333.33
36,408.00
722.00

85.00

62.14

399.00
405.00
63.00

3.25
701.09
62.50
433.40
646.80
2,244.85
898.82
144.09
4,520.67
8,027.33
1,036.00
5,784.73
607.96
283.60
198.00
113.60
1,361.88
389.51
78.56
494.00
68.25
1,112.21
4,026.42
313.25
70.88
26.40
1,715.75
120.00
208.50
255.30




