MONDAY, AUGUS	T 21, 2000 CONTINUED		
	•		
102423	LEWIS, WILLIE	TRAINING	26.00
102424	SODER MECHANICAL INC	SERVICES	93.00
102447	TELEPATH SYSTEMS INC	SUPPLIES	142.95
102464	METROCALL	SUPPLIES	79.17
102471		TRAINING	170.00
102484	L & M OFFICE FURNITURE	FURNITURES/FIXTURES	
102487	INCENTIVE TRAVEL SERVICE	TRAVEL	1,328.00
102504	SCHINDLER ELEVATOR	SERVICES	427.00
102598	XEROX CORPORATION		4,225.40
102599	HASTINGS, JOAN	SERVICE	14.27
102606	VALOR TELECOM	TRAVEL	882.74
102608		SERVICES	300.93
	FARRAR JR, GEORGE A	TRAVEL	597.36
102620	FINANCIAL EQUIPMENT CO	SERVICE	125.00
102621	SEMLER, KATHLEEN L	TRAVEL	199.33
000821	ADMIN. SERVICES	PAYROLL	4,522.79
000821	JUVENILE BUREAU	PAYROLL	3,188.00
000821	BANK ONE, IRS	FED W/H	132.79
000821	BANK ONE, IRS	FICA	956.14
000821	BANK ONE, IRS	HIFICA	223.61
000821	BANK OF OKLA.	STATE W/H	52.00
		,	
<u> 2000 - 20</u>	001 VISUAL INSPECTION FUND		
102195		SERVICES	215.79
000821	CHAD A. POTTER	SALARY	160.00
000821	BANK ONE, IRS	FICA	19.84
000821	BANK ONE, IRS	HIFICA	4.64
000821	BANK OF OKLA.	STATE W/H	
000021	Dilitie Of ORDA.	SIAIE W/H	1.00
2000 - 20	001 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND		
102082	QUARLES GROUP, THE	INGLIDANOS (DONDO	2 222 22
102082	QUARLES GROUP, THE	INSURANCE/BONDS	2,333.33
	STATE INSURANCE FUND	INSURANCE/BONDS	36,408.00
102158	BROKEN ARROW MEDICAL	WORKERS COMP.	722.00
2002			
	001 JUVENILE CASH FUND	•	
100256	HARGROVE, MISTY	SERVICES	85.00
	001 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND		
102600	CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	SUPPLIES	62.14
	001 SHERIFFS CASH FUND		
101201	BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD	SUPPLIES	399.00
101772	GUIDANCE SOFTWARE INC	SUPPLIES	405.00
102413	DATL-DRUGS OF ABUSE	SERVICES	63.00
<u> 2000 - 20</u>	01 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND		
001311	PICTURES PLUS	SERVICES	3.25
009914	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	701.09
010210	ALLIED REFRIGERATION	SERVICES	62.50
011883	UNIFIRST CORPORATION	SERVICES	433.40
013709	ADVANCED WARNINGS INC	SERVICES	
015079	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	SERVICES	646.80
017163	FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL		2,244.85
017428	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	SERVICES	898.82
017428		SERVICES	144.09
	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	SERVICES	4,520.67
017806	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	SERVICES	8,027.33
018205	FIREMASTER MIDWEST REGION	SERVICES	1,036.00
018287	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	SERVICES	5,784.73
018500	ADVANCED WARNINGS INC	SERVICES	607.96
018501	ADVANCED WARNINGS INC	SERVICES	283.60
018926	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	SERVICES	198.00
018927	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	SERVICES	113.60
019227	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,361.88
019343	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	389.51
100208	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	78.56
100285	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SUPPLIES	494.00
100292	LAWNS PLUS	SUPPLIES	68.25
100299	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SUPPLIES	1,112.21
100304	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	SUPPLIES	4,026.42
100313	OWASSO PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	4,026.42 313.25
100314	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	
100321	FIREMASTER MIDWEST REGION	SUPPLIES	70.88 26.40
100321	VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC	· -	26.40
100539	SHUMAKER'S BATTERY	SERVICES	1,715.75
100579	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	120.00
100372	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	208.50
100730	MID A EQUEVIA EÓOILMENT CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	255.30